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% Thailand #m f1a115uy

= Branch

=t wuiiieyd 128-6-00283-4

= 2 w5 eanaiyiavnsaidoniaagsen Account No.

=g quv.anufydiannsaia.agse ouulsauy Tui 31/12/2565  analu  THB

= sruava¥aulae Date Currency

F— é dnanswuasadagsn 23N o 0.00

; ) wWsruasA3agsan 13000 [Loa:ﬁ] L£m|t‘ ek 0.00

= e Becied lnterest Payeble.

129,836

Su/idau/il 5N aadun uwLauda aaudu/endu tanAILKda A tivh'nums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawa)/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F Hanunun 126,126.57
01/12/2565 BPDWT Phranakornsria 58,400.00 67,726.57 0128 93999
01/12/2565 BPDWT Phranakornsria 67,726.57 0.00 0128 93999
01/12/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,800.00 2,800.00 108682 931001
01/12/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,500.00 4,300.00 108682 931001
06/12/2565 BPDWT Phranakornsria 2,800.00 1,500.00 0128 93999
06/12/2565 BPDWT Phranakornsria 1,500.00 0.00 0128 93999
07/12/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 930.00 930.00 108682 931000
07/12/2565 BPDWT Phranakornsria 930.00 0.00 0128 93999
13/12/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,472.77 2,472.77 108682 931001
13/12/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 290.00 2,762.77 108682 931001
13/12/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,860.00 7,622.77 108682 931001
13/12/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 54,700.00 62,322.77 108682 931001
13/12/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,913.31 64,236.08 108682 931001
13/12/2565 BPDWT Phranakornsria 7,622.77 56,613.31 0128 93999
13/12/2565 BPDWT Phranakornsria 56,613.31 0.00 0128 93999
15/12/2565 BCD14 ) GFMIS/108682 1,725.00 1,725.00 108682 931001
15/12/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,800.00 5,525.00 108682 931001
15/12/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 14,105.00 19,630.00 108682 931001
15/12/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 950.00 20,580.00 108682 931001
15/12/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 109.00 20,689.00 108682 931001
15/12/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 810.00 21,499.00 108682 931001
15/12/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 300.00 21,799.00 108682 931001
15/12/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,482.85 25,281.85 108682 931001
15/12/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 720.00 26,001.85108682 931001
16/12/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 57,620.00 83,621.85108682 931001
16/12/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 134,770.00 218,391.85108682 931001
16/12/2565 BPDWT Phranakornsria 218,391.85 0.00 0128 93999
21/12/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 31,000.00 31,000.00 108682 931000
21/12/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,150.00 34,150.00 108682 931001
21/12/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,800.00 36,950.00 108682 931001
21/12/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,400.00 42,350.00 108682 931001
21/12/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 187,250.00 229,600.00 108682 931001
21/12/2565 BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 313,150.00 542,750.00 108682 931001
22/12/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 200.00 542,950.00 108682 931001
542,950.00

C/F uaaunly

.

* ganffaareaneasauiifoisaulunissuil (Accrued Interest Payable)
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= Thailand &1 d1a11sauy
=0 Branch
=t ity d 128-6-00283-4
=: g eanuwgisunsadininagse Account No.
= qud.amatigydavnsala.agsa) auulsaus Sudd 31/12/2565  anadu  THB
¥ fuava¥aulae Date Currency
dnanstuasalagsan 20duA 0.00
wsruasAlIaysan 13000 [Loan;] Limit - 0.00
= Tl Accrued Intorest Payatle
129,837
Su/ifau/ 5N Araduna wnaauda aaudu/dIndu uanAvKda A s;vhﬂums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
B/F HanEAN 542,950.00
22/12/2565 BPDWT Phranakornsria 200.00 542,750.00 0128 93999
23/12/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 933.58 543,683.58 108682 931002
26/12/2565 BPDWT Phranakornsria 82,374.84 461,308.74 0128 = 93999
26/12/2565 BPDWT Phranakornsria 402,625.16 58,683.58 0128 93999
26/12/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,400.00 61,083.58 108682 931000
26/12/2555 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 300.00 61,383.58 108682 931000
26/12/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 900.00 62,283.58 108682 931000
26/12/2565 CWTFC 10389066 4,450.00 57,833.58 0128 573326
26/12/2565 PADWP 9294-10900062171400311 17,100.00 40,733.58 0128 K19294
26/12/2565 BPDWT Phranakornsria 3,600.00 37,133.58 0128 93999
26/12/2565 CBCA SBK:33 SBR:83 ICAS INCL 10389067 2,400.00 34,733.58 0700 90180
R1
27/12/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 200.00 34,933.58 108682 931000
27/12/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,560.00 36,493.58 108682 931000
27/12/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 58,400.00 94,893.58 108682 931000
28/12/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,190.00 97,083.58 108682 931000
28/12/2565 BPDWT Phranakornsria 1,760.00 95,323.58 0128 93999
28/12/2565 BPDWT Phranakornsria 2,190.00 93,133.58 0128 93999
28/12/2565 CBCA SBK:34 SBR:3 ICAS INCL 10389068 933.58 92,200.00 0700 90180
R1
29/12/2565 BPDWT Phranakornsria 31,000.00 61,200.00 0128 93999
29/12/2565 BPDWT Phranakornsria 2,800.00 58,400.00 0128 93999
29/12/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 384.00 58,784.00 108682 931000
29/12/2565 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 74,559.92 133,343.92108682 931000
vanAYLula 133,343.92
5U5ENTNAURY 20 518015 965,418.08
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
usansihadu 36 518075 972,635.43
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
> vinsamaBanifu (Unclear Chq.) 0 518075 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

* ganfinargaaasandifolusnluniseil (Accrued Interest Payable)
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«  Ng transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

128-6-00842-5 Currency THB
Py = o
nasvnumslfUvisuda Active
LWNEATNITH(ROR),
’ ROJANA BR.
0.00 0.00
From 01-12-2022 % To Date 31-12-2022
00:00 v 24:00 v
Today v

35 Sukhumvit Road, Kiong
el 0-2208-77

Bangkak, 10110
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